Deluxe Hose Kit
MurCal’s deluxe hose kits can be used with a variety of Murphy Swichgage® and Murphygage®
instruments. This kit consists of gauge fittings, pressure tubing, and engine fittings. The kit is ideal
for heavy-duty industrial applications. The polyester thermal core is reinforced with two high tensile
polyester fiber braids and the polyurethane cover is oil, abrasion, and weather resistant. Both ends
of the pressure tubing have swaged fittings.
Custom Fit Oil Pressure Line for Any Engine
Wide Pressure and Temperature Compatibility

(1) 1/8 NPT male x 1/8
      NPT male, straight
How To Order
A complete deluxe hose kit consists of:
(2) 1/8 NPT female x 1/8
      NPSM swivel, straight
(2) 1/8 NPT male end
       tube connectors
       (both ends)
(2) 1/8 NPT female x 1/8
      NPSM swivel, 90°
(1) Polyester thermal
      core tube
41343 12th Street West, Palmdale, CA 93551         p: (661) 272-4700      f: (661) 947-7570
Part Numbers
MDHK-48  4 foot (48”) deluxe hose kit
MDHK-72  6 foot (72”) deluxe hose kit
MDHK-96  8 foot (96”) deluxe hose kit
MDHK-120  10 foot (120”) deluxe hose kit